Juniorky

Poi  St.g.
1 317
2 311
Juniori
Poi  St.g.
1 306
2 314
3 315
4 302
5 310
Muzi A
Poi  St.g.
1 219
2 238
3 220
4 212
5 209
6 243
7 255
8 260
9 210
10 244
11 248
Muzi B
Poi  St.g.
1 233
2 240
3 211
4 205
5 206
6 262
7 253
8 201
9 223
10 254
Muzi C
Poi  St.g.
1 203
2 204
3 213
4 222
5 207
6 237
7 217
8 224
Muzi D
Poi  St.g.
1 301
2 312
3 326

Pfijmeni+Jméno
Silarova Michaela
Kuncova Martina

Pfijmeni+Jméno
Bohac Bonifac
Holubaf Patrik
Simonik Jifi
Dusek Jakub
Limbursky Jan

Pfijmeni+Jméno
Soural Lukas
Dryml Mojmir
Tlapak Jaroslav
Hochman Zdenék
Chlubna Jan
Kyral Jifi

FiSer David
Matatko Daniel
Sobotka Vlastimil
Pliva Michal
Langr Vojtéch

Pfijmeni+Jméno
Hejl Radek
Vitek Miroslav
Adamec Milan
Zak JiFi

Vacek Jifi
Horak Petr
Kalousek Jan
DuSek Pavel
MlynaF Petr
Skalicky Martin

Pfijmeni+Jméno
Vacek Martin
Stransky Ales
Sedlac¢ek Roman
Jancarik Petr
Ozana Vaclav
Mlynaf Viastimil
Kunc Josef
Kresta Roman

Pfijmeni+Jméno
Sratek Stanislav
Kudli¢ka Svatopluk
Gratz Ludék

StraZny nahoru a doli 1.9.2018

7,25 km

Ooddil

Vencl Tym Usti nad Orlici
Orel Vyskov

7,25 km

Ooddil

Vencl Tym Usti nad Orlici
Vencl Tym Usti nad Orlici
Orel Zidenice

Orel Dolni Dobrou¢

Orel Obfany

12 km

oddil

Orel Zidenice

Hvézda Pardubice
Ceska Trebova

Orel Blu€ina

TJ Nové Mésto na Moravé
Usti nad Orlici

Tvoje mama

Lodni klub Dolni Cermna
Vysoké Myto

Orel Dolni Dobrou¢

Usti nad Orlici

12 km

Ooddil

Letohrad

Vencl Tym Usti nad Orlici
Orel Vyskov

www.zakisova-skolabehu.com

Dlouha Trebova
Orel Silavky
MalSovice

Orel Dolni Dobrou¢
Dolni Dobrou¢
Orel Dolni Cermna

12 km

Ooddil

ISCAREX Ceska Trebova
ISCAREX Ceska Trebova
Activity LanSkroun

Orel Zidenice - AAC Brno

www.zakisova-skolabehu.com

Orel Dolni Dobrou¢
Orel Vyskov
Orel Brno Zidenice

7,25 km

Ooddil
Maratonstav Upice
Orel Vyskov

Usti nad Orlici

Strazny nahoru a dold 2019

Roc¢nik
2002
2001

Celk. cas
0:37:16
0:46:52

Ztrata
0:00:00
0:09:36

Strazny nahoru a dold 2019

Roénik
2001
2000
2001
2003
2001

Celk. ¢as
0:30:01
0:33:35
0:35:29
0:40:02
0:41:46

Ztrata
0:00:00
0:03:34
0:05:28
0:10:01
0:11:45

Strazny nahoru a dold 2019

Roénik
1982
1986
1987
1985
1984
1991
1980
1986
1999
1999
1988

Celk. ¢as
0:46:00
0:48:38
0:48:53
0:49:25
0:51:17
0:53:51
0:58:48
0:59:16
1:01:03
1:06:55
1:19:00

Ztrata
0:00:00
0:02:38
0:02:53
0:03:25
0:05:17
0:07:51
0:12:48
0:13:16
0:15:03
0:20:55
0:33:00

Strazny nahoru a dold 2019

Roénik
1972
1972
1977
1971
1977
1976
1971
1970
1971
1977

Celk. ¢as
0:47:12
0:49:18
0:49:46
0:50:12
0:58:15
0:58:31
1:03:09
1:03:15
1:05:08
1:11:05

Ztrata
0:00:00
0:02:06
0:02:34
0:03:00
0:11:03
0:11:19
0:15:57
0:16:03
0:17:56
0:23:53

Strazny nahoru a dold 2019

Roénik
1969
1960
1964
1968
1964
1964
1960
1965

Celk. ¢as
0:49:32
0:49:54
0:54:39
0:54:45
0:56:25
1:13:46
1:16:06
1:18:57

Ztrata
0:00:00
0:00:22
0:05:07
0:05:13
0:06:53
0:24:14
0:26:34
0:29:25

Strazny nahoru a dold 2019

Roénik
1958
1950
1958

Celk. ¢as
0:36:54
0:38:39
0:44:30

Ztrata
0:00:00
0:01:45
0:07:36

str.1z2



4 313 Bily Zdenék
5 327 Cap Bohuslav
6 305 Pliva Vladimir
7 316 Sedlacek Pavel
Muzi E
Poif St.¢. Prijmeni+Jméno
1 303 Smida Oldfich
2 318 Pechacek Miroslav
3 324 TomiSek Jindfich
4 328 Holy Josef
Zeny A
Poif St.¢. Prijmeni+Jméno
1 247 Mafikova Zuzana
2 218 Kuncova Monika
Zeny B
Poif St.¢. Prijmeni+Jméno
1 239 Fabova Sylva
2 226 Kreidlova Jitka
3 242 Mannlova Jana
Zeny C
Poif St.¢. Prijmeni+Jméno
1 235 Matyasova Jana
2 221 Jancarikova Lenka
3 228 Slabakova Lenka
4 234 Cinkova Jitka
5 215 Maryslerova Monika
Zeny D
Pof St.¢. Prijmeni+Jméno
1 309 Klampflova Eva
2 325 JonaSova Zdenka
3 320 Jiraskova Eva
4 307 Sejkorova Lenka
5 308 Malkova Anna
6 323 Nechvilova Miroslava
Lidovy béh Z
Poif St.¢. Prijmeni+Jméno
1 409 Kamenicka Katefina
2 413 Kalouskova Jana
3 407 Hlavackova Pavla
4 412 Stéchova Zuzana
5 411 Stéchova Jana
Lidovy béh M
Poif St.¢. Prijmeni+Jméno
1 406 Tomek Jifi
2 408 Kamenicky Petr
3 401 Matgjicek Simon
4 403 Fojt Ondrej
5 404 Hronek Jaroslav
6 402 Mlynaf Marek
7 405 Fojt Leos

StraZny nahoru a doli 1.9.2018

MK Pardubice

Orel Hradec Kralové
Orel Dolni Dobrou¢
Orel Zidenice

7,25 km

Ooddil

Maratonstav Upice Orel
Orel Dolni Cermna
Orel Horni MoSténice
Orel Zidenice

12 km

oddil

Orel Dolni Dobrou¢
Orel Vyskov

12 km

Oddil

Spinning Eva Lanskroun
Orel Zidenice

ISCAREX Ceska Trebova

12 km

Ooddil

Silvita s.r.o. Usti nad Orlici
Orel Zidenice - AAC Brno
Orel Zidenice

AC Pardubice

Orel Obfany

7,25 km

Oddil

Vrchafi Vrchlabi
Hradecky spinning klub
TJ Maratonstav Upice
ISCAREX Ceska Trebova
Orel Vyskov

Chocen

2,5 km

oddil

Orel Zidenice

Orel Dolni Dobrou¢
Usti nad Orlici

Orel Dolni Dobrou¢
Orel Dolni Dobrou¢

2,5 km

oddil

Orel Brno Zidenice
Orel Zidenice

Orel Dolni Dobrou¢
Orel Obfany

Orel Obfany

Orel Dolni Dobrou¢
Orel Obfany

1959
1951
1957
1953

0:44:56
0:45:31
0:54:56
0:56:52

0:08:02
0:08:37
0:18:02
0:19:58

Strazny nahoru a dold 2019

Roc¢nik

1948
1948
1939
1941

Celk. cas

0:37:46
0:50:39
0:55:04
1:06:03

Ztrata
0:00:00
0:12:53
0:17:18
0:28:17

Strazny nahoru a dold 2019

Roc¢nik

1997
1999

Celk. cas

1:01:00
1:25:00

Ztrata
0:00:00
0:24:00

Strazny nahoru a dold 2019

Roénik
1979
1975
1980

Celk. ¢as
1:01:09
1:04:12
1:08:59

Ztrata
0:00:00
0:03:03
0:07:50

Strazny nahoru a dold 2019

Roénik
1965
1970
1966
1968
1974

Celk. ¢as
0:53:59
0:54:14
1:02:01
1:11:36
1:13:49

Ztrata
0:00:00
0:00:15
0:08:02
0:17:37
0:19:50

Strazny nahoru a dold 2019

Roénik
1964
1964
1964
1963
1963
1960

Celk. ¢as
0:39:40
0:42:09
0:42:15
0:46:57
0:49:50
0:55:22

Ztrata
0:00:00
0:02:29
0:02:35
0:07:17
0:10:10
0:15:42

Strazny nahoru a dold 2019

Roénik
1973
1975
1992
2009
1979

Celk. ¢as
0:11:39
0:13:38
0:14:05
0:15:32
0:16:08

Ztrata
0:00:00
0:01:59
0:02:26
0:03:53
0:04:29

Strazny nahoru a dold 2019

Roénik
1997
1969
2008
2001
1991
2007
1956

Celk. ¢as
0:10:10
0:10:27
0:11:07
0:11:20
0:11:24
0:12:36
0:12:51

Ztrata
0:00:00
0:00:17
0:00:57
0:01:10
0:01:14
0:02:26
0:02:41

str.2z2



